
PU49.6 WC Lake Wheeler SE
At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 R >.1 Herndon Road
0.1 S 1.9 Herndon Road
2.1 R 0.1 Scott King Road
2.2 L 4.2 American Tobacco Trail
6.4 L 0.5 New Hope Church Road
6.8 R 0.2 Yates Store Road
7 S 0.2 Yates Store Road
7.2 L 0.8 Weldon Ridge Boulevard
8 L 0.1 Morrisville Parkway
8.1 R 0.5 Morrisville Parkway
8.7 R 0.9 Green Level Church

Road
9.6 R 1.4 Green Level Church

Road
11 L 1.3 Roberts Road
12.3 R >.1 Shaded Knoll Road
12.3 L 0.1 Turn left
12.4 L >.1 Autumn Rain Street
12.4 R >.1 Roberts Road
12.5 L 2 Jenks Road
14.5 R 0.2 Davis Drive
14.7 S >.1 North Salem Street
14.8 R 0.1 North Salem Street
14.9 R 0.5 North Salem Street
15.4 L 0.7 Apex Peakway
16.1 R 0.4 Apex Peakway
16.6 L 1.2 Center Street
17.7 R 2.1 Ten Ten Road
19.9 R >.1 Ten Ten Road
19.9 L 0.3 Ten Ten Road
20.2 R >.1 Ten Ten Road
20.3 R 1 Ten Ten Road
21.2 R 2 Ten Ten Road
23.2 L 1.3 Graham Newton Road
24.5 R 1.9 Penny Road
26.4 L 1.1 Olde South Road
27.4 L 1.8 Yates Mill Pond Road
29.3 R 0.1 Yates Mill Pond Road
29.4 L 0.4 Tryon Road
29.8 R 2.2 Walnut Street
32 R 0.3 Walnut Street
32.3 L 0.3 Walnut Street
32.6 L 0.9 Cary Towne Boulevard
33.5 R >.1 Kildaire Farm Road
33.6 R 0.3 South Academy Street
33.9 L 0.4 West Chatham Street
34.3 R 0.1 North Dixon Avenue
34.4 L 0.9 Madison Avenue
35.3 L 1.2 Carrousel Lane
36.5 R 0.2 James Jackson Avenue
36.8 R 0.3 Preston Grande Way
37.1 R 0.3 Ridge Creek Drive

At TurnGo On
37.4 R 0.4 Crabtree Crossing

Parkway
37.8 R 0.6 Crabtree Crossing

Parkway
38.4 R >.1 Wolfsnare Lane
38.4 L 0.1 Turn left
38.5 L >.1 Hatcher Creek

Greenway
38.6 R 0.1 Hatcher Creek

Greenway
38.7 R >.1 Turn right
38.7 R >.1 Franklin Upchurch Sr

Street
38.8 L 0.4 Franklin Upchurch Sr

Street
39.1 S 0.3 Town Hall Drive
39.4 R 0.5 Town Hall Drive
39.9 S 0.7 Town Hall Drive
40.6 L 0.4 McCrimmon Parkway
40.9 S 0.7 McCrimmon Parkway
41.7 R 0.1 Louis Stephens Drive
41.8 R 0.6 Louis Stephens Drive
42.4 R 0.8 Louis Stephens Drive
43.1 R 1 Louis Stephens Drive
44.1 R 0.2 Louis Stephens Drive
44.4 L 0.4 Kit Creek Road
44.8 R 0.2 Kit Creek Road
45 R >.1 Turn right
45.1 R 0.2 Green Level Church

Road
45.2 L 4 Wake Road
49.2 L 0.2 Massey Chapel Road
49.4 S >.1 Massey Chapel Road
49.4 S 0.1 Herndon Road
49.6 L >.1 Winding Arch Drive

End of Ride


